:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9483040

Jul 10, 2024 14:14 (UTC)

In epoch 296,345 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 881740 - 0.018827721 ETH®
58.49 USD

2 881741 - 0.018868807 ETH®
58.62 USD

3 881742 - 0.018890344 ETH®
58.69 USD

4 881743 - 0.018896940 ETH®
58.71 USD

S 881744 - 0.064080172 ETH®
199.09 USD

6 881745 - 0.018839418 ETH®
58.53 USD

7 881746 - 0.063989594 ETH®
198.81 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/9483040
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/296345
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881740
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881741
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881742
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881743
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881744
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881745
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881746

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

881747

881748

881749

881750

881751

881752

881753

881754

881755

Validator Id

454413

Amount

- 0.018957062
58.90 USD

- 0.018922712
58.79 USD

- 0.018911567
58.75 USD

- 0.018945833
58.86 USD

- 0.018945378
58.86 USD

- 0.018959147
58.90 USD

- 0.018926457
58.80 USD

- 0.018933215
58.82 USD

- 0.018923734
58.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.045056484
139.99 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881747
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881748
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881749
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881750
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881751
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881752
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881753
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881754
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/881755
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/454413

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



