

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-16 21:18 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9483040</u>
DATE & TIME	Jul 10, 2024 · 14:14 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>296,345</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>881740</u>	- 0.018827721 ETH 🐼 58.49 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>881741</u>	- 0.018868807 ETH ⊘ 58.62 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>881742</u>	- 0.018890344 ETH ⊘ 58.69 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>881743</u>	- 0.018896940 ETH ⊘ 58.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>881744</u>	- 0.064080172 ETH ② 199.09 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>881745</u>	- 0.018839418 ETH 🐼 58.53 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>881746</u>	- 0.063989594 ETH ⊘ 198.81 USD

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	Amount		
<u>8</u>	<u>881747</u>	- 0.018957062 ETH ③ 58.90 USD		
<u>9</u>	<u>881748</u>	- 0.018922712 ETH ③ 58.79 USD		
<u>10</u>	<u>881749</u>	- 0.018911567 ETH ⊘ 58.75 USD		
<u>11</u>	<u>881750</u>	- 0.018945833 ETH ③ 58.86 USD		
<u>12</u>	<u>881751</u>	- 0.018945378 ETH ⊘ 58.86 USD		
<u>13</u>	<u>881752</u>	- 0.018959147 ETH ③ 58.90 USD		
<u>14</u>	<u>881753</u>	- 0.018926457 ETH ③ 58.80 USD		
<u>15</u>	<u>881754</u>	- 0.018933215 ETH ③ 58.82 USD		
<u>16</u>	<u>881755</u>	- 0.018923734 ETH 🐼 58.79 USD		
PROPOSALS EVENTS				
#	Validator Id	Amount		

1	454413	1

+ 0.045056484 ETH ⊘ 139.99 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.